

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10627-10671/2009

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ISHWAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.S.A.Mattoo,adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vishnu B.Saharya,adv.
M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

Mr.Saurabh Gupta,adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta ,Adv

Ms.Shamshravish Rein,adv.
Mr.Aldanish Rein,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner is granted last opportunity for production of the paper publication in relation to respondent Nos. 31 and 32.
List the matter on 17.07.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar